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RESULTATLISTE

S-cup 2013 15 meter riffel og pistol

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 96699Noah Marck Kristensen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/10    200/14    400/24 G

2 91042Søren S. Degn 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 200/10    199/09    399/19 S

3 99036Nicklas Rytter Eliasen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/04    200/09    397/13 B

4 103836Maria Ibsen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 197/10    198/11    395/21

5 102796Katrine Jørgensen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 198/07    197/11    395/18

6 104721Peter H. Nielsen 14-044 Faxe Skytteforening 199/11    195/04    394/15

7 101457Rasmus Nielsen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/09    197/07    392/16

8 101805 Jonas Hansen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 197/07    195/10    392/17

9 100147Kasper Pedersen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 194/05    197/04    391/09

10 94413Signe Degn 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 192/04    193/05    385/09

11 110525Astrid Lindberg 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 167/01    174/00    341/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 103952Mads Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08    198/07    394/15 G

2 105094Katrine Christensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07    196/06    394/13 S

3 95274Bjarge Petersen 10-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/07    197/10    393/17 B

4 100177Kevin Jensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 196/08    197/05    393/13

5 103614Benjamin Graves 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 198/10    195/06    393/16

6 107581Nikolai Agger Høy 12-069 Køge Skf. 195/05    195/05    390/10

7 109085Mads Rasmussen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/04    193/06    389/10

8 94009Gustav Larsen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 193/04    194/05    387/09

9 103805 Johannes Hellemann 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 194/05    190/03    384/08

10 105113Alexander Kragesand 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 188/03    192/05    380/08

11 102848Sigurd Mortensen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 191/03    189/03    380/06

12 100279Magnus Lund 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 187/01    184/01    371/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 103748Lasse B. Andersen 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 189/03    190/02    379/05 G

2 100278 Jacob Larsen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 187/02    191/03    378/05 S

3 105095Frederik Christensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 188/01    187/01    375/02 B

4 107560Malte Østerballe 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 186/03    181/00    367/03

5 98276Thomas Hansen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 180/00    186/03    366/03

6 108521Sune Novrman 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 181/01    183/01    364/02

7 100046Lasse Elgaard 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 180/02    172/01    352/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 109089Anna Jørgensen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 193/05    191/02    384/07 G

2 103954Daniel Graversen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02    193/05    382/07 S

3 108365Frederik Nielsen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/04    188/03    380/07 B

4 107701Monique Oldin 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 188/01    191/05    379/06

5M0003 Jakob Bjerager 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 192/04    186/00    378/04

6M0004 Stefan Ahlquist 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 188/04    188/03    376/07
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7 110312Mikkel Flintholm 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 184/01    191/04    375/05

8 109088Mads Jørgensen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 186/00    188/02    374/02

9 110303Marcus Beck 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 185/01    188/03    373/04

10 102802 Jonas Rasmussen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 185/03    187/01    372/04

11 106811Sebastian B. 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 188/02    184/01    372/03

12 106818Anders Jensen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 181/02    182/01    363/03

13 110558Mads Vilhelmsen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 178/00    183/01    361/01

14 108366Elmer Wagner 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01    180/00    360/01

15 110479Nicolai Nissen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 181/00    176/01    357/01

16 110477Frederik Nielson 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 174/01    179/02    353/03

17 108022Silas Holm-Christensen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 175/01    177/01    352/02
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18 105096Emil Christensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 176/01    174/01    350/02

19 110302Emil Andersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 168/00    175/00    343/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 101435Daniel Rasmussen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 195/09    198/08    393/17 G

2 87001Søren Jansen Sørensen 14-053 Fensmark 193/04    197/07    390/11 S

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 92404Lasse Dissing Hansen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 197/08    198/08    395/16 G

2 92111Anna Christensen 14-053 Fensmark 194/09    195/07    389/16 S

3 84047Christoffer Sørensen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 196/06    192/03    388/09 B

4 96351Louise Petersen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 192/04    193/05    385/09

5 95589Morten Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/03    193/05    385/08

6 100289Signe Barner 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 191/06    193/07    384/13

7 104107Morten Petersen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 190/02    191/03    381/05

8 94220Frederik Pedersen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 190/04    191/01    381/05

9 82582Malene Svendsen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 191/02    186/02    377/04

10 103953Benjamin Graversen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 187/01    188/02    375/03

11 95365Christian Jensen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 189/03    186/05    375/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 96690Hans Fabricius-Rahbek 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 185/00    187/02    372/02 G

2 104678Nickolai Malte 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 183/01    183/01    366/02 S

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 57295Poul Kristensen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 193/02    194/06    387/08 G

2 59536 Johnny Olsen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 190/01    194/09    384/10 S

3 60025Morten Petersen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 192/02    190/03    382/05

4 60081Søren Madsen 10-033 Svinninge 186/01    193/04    379/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2

1 55337Kenneth Westergaard 14-035 Stege Ndr. 187/00    189/04    376/04 G

2 55222 Jacob Nielsen 14-035 Stege Ndr. 189/05    186/03    375/08 S

3 55123Preben Villadsen 14-035 Stege Ndr. 182/02    185/01    367/03

4 56824Peter Stubberup 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 184/02    181/02    365/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 100178Kim Jensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 173/00    173/00    346/00 G

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 57255Kurt Møller Pedersen 10-011 Højby Skytteforening 200/13    199/14    399/27 G
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2 56284Benny Christiansen 14-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 196/09    198/10    394/19 S

3 54116Ole Ebbe 14-005 Væggerløse Skytteforeni 196/04    196/04    392/08 B

4 79295Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens 197/07    195/10    392/17

5 67201Kurt Nielsen 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 187/02    192/03    379/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 60818 Jørgen Jensen 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 199/07    192/09    391/16 G

2 103541Erik Jensen 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 192/04    197/02    389/06 S

3 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03    193/05    389/08 B

4 69016Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens 190/02    193/05    383/07

5 54928Erik Andrè 14-005 Væggerløse Skytteforeni 190/03    190/03    380/06

6 98519Carsten Laursen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 190/02    183/00    373/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 108276Mogens Graarup Hoven 12-069 Køge Skf. 188/04    191/02    379/06 G

2 103542Henning Hansen 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 189/03    187/03    376/06 S

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 94011 Jonas Andersen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 200/09    198/08    398/17 G

2 60211Erik Jørgensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07    198/13    397/20 S

3 58624Steen Sønderby 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07    198/06    396/13 B

4 56834Lone Kristiansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/09    197/09    394/18

5 59869Kim Oldin 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/05    195/03    391/08

6 92122Karina Lund 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 190/06    197/08    387/14

7 95724 John Helstrup 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 190/03    195/06    385/09

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 109641Karina Lassen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/11    199/09    397/20 G

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens 197/06    196/05    393/11 S

3 57310Thomas Lindberg 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 195/04    195/04    390/08 B

4 55090Børge Pehrson 14-035 Stege Ndr. 195/06    193/06    388/12

5 59922Anders Svendsen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/06    192/03    388/09

6 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens 191/02    195/07    386/09

7 55109Stefan Rasmussen 14-003 Ornebjerg 190/02    193/00    383/02

8 56316Per Lund Pedersen 14-053 Fensmark 187/03    194/05    381/08

9 102458Henrik Hansen 14-044 Faxe Skytteforening 193/03    188/02    381/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 108368Søren Nissen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06    198/06    394/12 G

2 106340Lasse Schultz 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/02    194/04    390/06 S

3 110476Torben Vester 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03    192/05    385/08 B

4 106685Ole Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 189/04    195/04    384/08

5 97043Mie Laursen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 191/03    191/04    382/07
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6 95367Hans P. Kongsbak 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 192/03    189/02    381/05

7 109911 Jacob Graves 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 182/01    186/02    368/03

8 110369Bente Andersen 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 181/04    183/01    364/05

9M0002 Thea Sjørslev Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01    172/00    352/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 91042Søren S. Degn 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 200/10 P

1 96699Noah Marck Kristensen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 P

3 104721Peter H. Nielsen 14-044 Faxe Skytteforening 199/11 P

4 102796Katrine Jørgensen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 198/07

5 103836Maria Ibsen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 197/10

6 101805 Jonas Hansen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 197/07

7 99036Nicklas Rytter Eliasen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/04

8 101457Rasmus Nielsen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 195/09

9 100147Kasper Pedersen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 194/05

10 94413Signe Degn 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 192/04

11 110525Astrid Lindberg 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 167/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 103614Benjamin Graves 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 198/10 P

2 105094Katrine Christensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07 P

3 100177Kevin Jensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 196/08 P

3 103952Mads Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08

5 95274Bjarge Petersen 10-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/07

6 109085Mads Rasmussen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 196/04

7 107581Nikolai Agger Høy 12-069 Køge Skf. 195/05

8 103805 Johannes Hellemann 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 194/05

9 94009Gustav Larsen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 193/04

10 102848Sigurd Mortensen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 191/03

11 105113Alexander Kragesand 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 188/03

12 100279Magnus Lund 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 187/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 103748Lasse B. Andersen 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 189/03 P

2 105095Frederik Christensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 188/01 P

3 100278 Jacob Larsen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 187/02

4 107560Malte Østerballe 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 186/03

5 108521Sune Novrman 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 181/01

6 100046Lasse Elgaard 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 180/02

7 98276Thomas Hansen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 180/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 109089Anna Jørgensen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 193/05 P

2 108365Frederik Nielsen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/04 P

2M0003 Jakob Bjerager 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 192/04 P

4 103954Daniel Graversen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02 P

5M0004 Stefan Ahlquist 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 188/04 P

6 106811Sebastian B. 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 188/02

7 107701Monique Oldin 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 188/01
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8 109088Mads Jørgensen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 186/00

9 102802 Jonas Rasmussen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 185/03

10 110303Marcus Beck 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 185/01

11 110312Mikkel Flintholm 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 184/01

12 106818Anders Jensen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 181/02

13 110479Nicolai Nissen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 181/00

14 108366Elmer Wagner 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01

15 110558Mads Vilhelmsen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 178/00

16 105096Emil Christensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 176/01

17 108022Silas Holm-Christensen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 175/01

18 110477Frederik Nielson 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 174/01

19 110302Emil Andersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 168/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 101435Daniel Rasmussen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 195/09 P

2 87001Søren Jansen Sørensen 14-053 Fensmark 193/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 92404Lasse Dissing Hansen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 197/08 P

2 84047Christoffer Sørensen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 196/06 P

3 92111Anna Christensen 14-053 Fensmark 194/09 P

4 96351Louise Petersen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 192/04

5 95589Morten Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 192/03

6 100289Signe Barner 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 191/06

7 82582Malene Svendsen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 191/02

8 94220Frederik Pedersen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 190/04

9 104107Morten Petersen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 190/02

10 95365Christian Jensen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 189/03

11 103953Benjamin Graversen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 187/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 96690Hans Fabricius-Rahbek 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 185/00 P

2 104678Nickolai Malte 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 183/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 57295Poul Kristensen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 193/02 P

2 60025Morten Petersen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 192/02

3 59536 Johnny Olsen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 190/01

4 60081Søren Madsen 10-033 Svinninge 186/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2

1 55222 Jacob Nielsen 14-035 Stege Ndr. 189/05 P

2 55337Kenneth Westergaard 14-035 Stege Ndr. 187/00

3 56824Peter Stubberup 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 184/02
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4 55123Preben Villadsen 14-035 Stege Ndr. 182/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 100178Kim Jensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 173/00 P

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 57255Kurt Møller Pedersen 10-011 Højby Skytteforening 200/13 P

2 79295Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens 197/07 P

3 56284Benny Christiansen 14-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 196/09

4 54116Ole Ebbe 14-005 Væggerløse Skytteforeni 196/04

5 67201Kurt Nielsen 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 187/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 60818 Jørgen Jensen 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 199/07 P

2 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03 P

3 103541Erik Jensen 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 192/04

4 54928Erik Andrè 14-005 Væggerløse Skytteforeni 190/03

5 69016Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens 190/02

5 98519Carsten Laursen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 190/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 103542Henning Hansen 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 189/03 P

2 108276Mogens Graarup Hoven 12-069 Køge Skf. 188/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 94011 Jonas Andersen 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 200/09 P

2 60211Erik Jørgensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 P

3 58624Steen Sønderby 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07

4 56834Lone Kristiansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/09

5 59869Kim Oldin 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/05

6 92122Karina Lund 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 190/06

7 95724 John Helstrup 10-074 Gimlinge SG&I 190/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 109641Karina Lassen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/11 P

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens 197/06 P

3 59922Anders Svendsen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/06 P

4 55090Børge Pehrson 14-035 Stege Ndr. 195/06

5 57310Thomas Lindberg 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 195/04

6 102458Henrik Hansen 14-044 Faxe Skytteforening 193/03

7 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens 191/02

8 55109Stefan Rasmussen 14-003 Ornebjerg 190/02
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9 56316Per Lund Pedersen 14-053 Fensmark 187/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 108368Søren Nissen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 P

2 106340Lasse Schultz 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 196/02 P

3 110476Torben Vester 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03 P

4 95367Hans P. Kongsbak 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 192/03

5 97043Mie Laursen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 191/03

6 106685Ole Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 189/04

7 109911 Jacob Graves 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 182/01

8 110369Bente Andersen 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 181/04

9M0002 Thea Sjørslev Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 100140Mette Hansen 14-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/06    200/04    400/10 G

2 96699Noah Marck Kristensen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/00    200/08    397/08 S

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 100177Kevin Jensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 199/02    200/05    399/07 G

2 104721Peter H. Nielsen 14-044 Faxe Skytteforening 200/08    199/09    399/17 S

3 98518Martin Gregersen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 191/02    196/04    387/06

4 101805 Jonas Hansen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 197/01    190/00    387/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 103952Mads Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/07    199/05    396/12 G

2 103954Daniel Graversen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03    189/04    385/07 S

3 105495Oliver V. Larsen 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 184/01    187/00    371/01 B

4 100147Kasper Pedersen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 174/00    169/02    343/02

5 108366Elmer Wagner 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 176/02    155/00    331/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1

1 104678Nickolai Malte 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/06    200/04    397/10 G

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 95589Morten Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08    198/06    396/14 G

2 94220Frederik Pedersen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 190/04    197/06    387/10 S

3 103953Benjamin Graversen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 187/01    189/01    376/02 B

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 57295Poul Kristensen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 190/01    194/03    384/04 G

2 60025Morten Petersen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 190/04    192/05    382/09 S

3 59536 Johnny Olsen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 186/02    189/02    375/04 B

4 59650Allan Hansen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 189/01    184/00    373/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
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1 55222 Jacob Nielsen 14-035 Stege Ndr. 183/00    189/00    372/00 G

2 55123Preben Villadsen 14-035 Stege Ndr. 185/00    185/03    370/03 S

3 55337Kenneth Westergaard 14-035 Stege Ndr. 185/02    181/01    366/03 B

4 56824Peter Stubberup 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 176/02    180/01    356/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 57255Kurt Møller Pedersen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/05    199/09    398/14 G

2 54116Ole Ebbe 14-005 Væggerløse Skytteforeni 199/00    198/04    397/04 S

3 79295Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens 195/01    199/10    394/11 B

4 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens 193/04    196/05    389/09

5 56284Benny Christiansen 14-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 197/02    191/04    388/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 60087Steen Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06    196/06    390/12 G

2 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/03    192/00    386/03 S

3 67201Kurt Nielsen 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 189/03    194/02    383/05 B

4 69016Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens 191/03    191/05    382/08

5 54928Erik Andrè 14-005 Væggerløse Skytteforeni 183/02    191/02    374/04

6 60165 Jørgen Steffensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 185/02    187/02    372/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 56834Lone Kristiansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/06    200/06    400/12 G

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

1 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens 197/02    199/01    396/03 G

2 106685Ole Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/00    197/04    390/04 S

3 108368Søren Nissen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06    196/02    390/08 B

4 102458Henrik Hansen 14-044 Faxe Skytteforening 193/02    196/03    389/05

5 109641Karina Lassen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/04    194/04    388/08

6 56316Per Lund Pedersen 14-053 Fensmark 193/03    193/02    386/05

7 55090Børge Pehrson 14-032 Damsholte 187/02    189/00    376/02

8 103737Kristina Graves 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 189/01    182/03    371/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 100140Mette Hansen 14-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 200/06 P

2 96699Noah Marck Kristensen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 104721Peter H. Nielsen 14-044 Faxe Skytteforening 200/08 P

2 100177Kevin Jensen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 199/02

3 101805 Jonas Hansen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 197/01
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4 98518Martin Gregersen 10-156 Mullerup Skytteforening 191/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 103952Mads Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/07 P

2 103954Daniel Graversen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03 P

3 105495Oliver V. Larsen 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 184/01

4 108366Elmer Wagner 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 176/02

5 100147Kasper Pedersen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 174/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J1

1 104678Nickolai Malte 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/06 P

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 95589Morten Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08 P

2 94220Frederik Pedersen 10-148 Høng Skytteforening 190/04

3 103953Benjamin Graversen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 187/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 60025Morten Petersen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 190/04 P

2 57295Poul Kristensen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 190/01

3 59650Allan Hansen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 189/01

4 59536 Johnny Olsen 10-006 Vemmelev SG&I 186/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 3

1 55337Kenneth Westergaard 14-035 Stege Ndr. 185/02 P

2 55123Preben Villadsen 14-035 Stege Ndr. 185/00

3 55222 Jacob Nielsen 14-035 Stege Ndr. 183/00

4 56824Peter Stubberup 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 176/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 57255Kurt Møller Pedersen 10-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/05 P

2 54116Ole Ebbe 14-005 Væggerløse Skytteforeni 199/00 P

3 56284Benny Christiansen 14-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 197/02

4 79295Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens 195/01

5 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens 193/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 60087Steen Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06 P

2 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/03 P

3 69016Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens 191/03

4 67201Kurt Nielsen 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 189/03

Side 10 af 14Resultatliste - S-cup 2013 15 meter riffel og pistol

11-02-2013file://C:\Documents and Settings\Erik\Skrivebord\s-cup\S-cup 2013\ResultatlisteNR6-filer\sheet...



5 60165 Jørgen Steffensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 185/02

6 54928Erik Andrè 14-005 Væggerløse Skytteforeni 183/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 56834Lone Kristiansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/06 P

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2

1 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens 197/02 P

2 108368Søren Nissen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/06 P

3 109641Karina Lassen 12-032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 194/04

4 56316Per Lund Pedersen 14-053 Fensmark 193/03

5 102458Henrik Hansen 14-044 Faxe Skytteforening 193/02

6 106685Ole Jespersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/00

7 103737Kristina Graves 10-409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 189/01

8 55090Børge Pehrson 14-032 Damsholte 187/02

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 56688Kurt Christensen 11-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 284/95    286/98    570/193 G

2 55920Lars Jensen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 289/97    255/84    544/181 S

3 56063Dan Christiansen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 265/92    272/87    537/179 B

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 101390Peter Nielsen 14-033 Strøby Skytteforening 271/90    264/87    535/177 G

2 58045Michael Brus Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 253/86    279/95    532/181 S

3 56844Flemming Jaszczak 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 276/97    255/87    531/184 B

4 60148Kurt Themsen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 266/85    261/82    527/167

5 99994Sami El Cheikh 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 256/86    270/89    526/175

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 55777Thomas Hansen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 249/85    260/82    509/167 G

2 59826Rene Svendsen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 242/84    265/91    507/175 S

3 58942Ken Brohus 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 238/87    225/72    463/159 B

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 60041Theo Diener 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 282/94    283/94    565/188 G

2 59717Knud Andersen 10-004 Sorø Skytteforening 269/88    278/94    547/182 S

3 59744Henning Melkersen 10-004 Sorø Skytteforening 270/92    267/89    537/181 B

4 53264Torben Eskildsen 14-010 Sakskøbing 260/87    260/88    520/175

5 60075Torben Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 255/80    260/88    515/168

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V2

1 93784Michael Rasmussen 14-010 Sakskøbing 236/86    244/84    480/170 G
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Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1

1 89919Carina Molsing 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 287/93    290/95    577/188 G

2 104108Robert Torpe 14-006 Næstved Skytteforening 274/93    273/91    547/184 S

3 86998Hasse Nielsen 14-058 Vordingborg 272/92    274/93    546/185 B

4 95232Michael Christiansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 270/91    274/90    544/181

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 108369Andreas Molsing 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 259/86    271/89    530/175 G

2 59191Heidi Fyhr Jørgensen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 258/87    260/83    518/170 S

3 60025Morten Petersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 264/87    253/80    517/167 B

4 81478Randi Johansen 14-010 Sakskøbing 252/91    263/87    515/178

5 59414Tommy Christiansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 261/87    247/83    508/170

6M0001 Jihad Salem 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/73    246/78    440/151

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 55920Lars Jensen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 289/97 P

2 56688Kurt Christensen 11-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 284/95

3 56063Dan Christiansen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 265/92

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 56844Flemming Jaszczak 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 276/97 P

2 101390Peter Nielsen 14-033 Strøby Skytteforening 271/90 P

3 60148Kurt Themsen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 266/85

4 99994Sami El Cheikh 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 256/86

5 58045Michael Brus Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 253/86

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 55777Thomas Hansen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 249/85 P

2 59826Rene Svendsen 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 242/84

3 58942Ken Brohus 10-043 Glumsø Skytteforening 238/87

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 60041Theo Diener 12-001 Roskilde Skf. 282/94 P

2 59744Henning Melkersen 10-004 Sorø Skytteforening 270/92 P

3 59717Knud Andersen 10-004 Sorø Skytteforening 269/88

4 53264Torben Eskildsen 14-010 Sakskøbing 260/87

5 60075Torben Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 255/80

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 246/83 P

2 93784Michael Rasmussen 14-010 Sakskøbing 236/86
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Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1

1 89919Carina Molsing 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 287/93 P

2 104108Robert Torpe 14-006 Næstved Skytteforening 274/93

3 86998Hasse Nielsen 14-058 Vordingborg 272/92

4 95232Michael Christiansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 270/91

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 60025Morten Petersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 264/87 P

2 59414Tommy Christiansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 261/87 P

3 108369Andreas Molsing 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 259/86

4 59191Heidi Fyhr Jørgensen 10-017 Eggerslevmagle SG&I 258/87

5 81478Randi Johansen 14-010 Sakskøbing 252/91

6M0001 Jihad Salem 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 194/73

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 55920Lars Jensen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 278/94    280/91    558/185 G

2 56688Kurt Christensen 11-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 285/93    272/91    557/184 S

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 56844Flemming Jaszczak 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 269/93    275/93    544/186 G

2 58045Michael Brus Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 274/93    270/88    544/181 S

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 56063Dan Christiansen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 286/98    280/96    566/194 G

2 55777Thomas Hansen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 268/92    268/91    536/183 S

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab VET

1 53264Torben Eskildsen 14-010 Sakskøbing 270/91    272/93    542/184 G

2 59717Knud Andersen 10-004 Sorø Skytteforening 270/91    271/94    541/185 S

3 93784Michael Rasmussen 14-010 Sakskøbing 258/88    270/91    528/179 B

4 59744Henning Melkersen 10-004 Sorø Skytteforening 260/88    262/87    522/175

5 60075Torben Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 256/94    264/85    520/179

6 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 253/90    249/83    502/173

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅKL

1 104108Robert Torpe 14-006 Næstved Skytteforening 286/97    282/96    568/193 G

2 81478Randi Johansen 14-010 Sakskøbing 276/91    280/94    556/185 S

3 86998Hasse Nielsen 14-058 Vordingborg 277/95    276/97    553/192 B

4 89919Carina Molsing 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 272/91    280/94    552/185
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5 104890Lone Meulengracht 14-006 Næstved Skytteforening 269/91    273/88    542/179

6 92122Karina Lund 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 269/86    271/90    540/176

7 60025Morten Petersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 269/89    253/89    522/178

8 108368Søren Nissen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 254/86    255/86    509/172

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 110431Benjamin Jazczak 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/71 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 56688Kurt Christensen 11-048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 285/93 P

2 55920Lars Jensen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 278/94

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 58045Michael Brus Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 274/93 P

2 56844Flemming Jaszczak 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 269/93

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 56063Dan Christiansen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 286/98 P

2 55777Thomas Hansen 10-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 268/92

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET

1 53264Torben Eskildsen 14-010 Sakskøbing 270/91 P

1 59717Knud Andersen 10-004 Sorø Skytteforening 270/91 P

3 59744Henning Melkersen 10-004 Sorø Skytteforening 260/88

4 93784Michael Rasmussen 14-010 Sakskøbing 258/88

5 60075Torben Jensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 256/94

6 60164 Jørgen Arne Hansen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 253/90

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL

1 104108Robert Torpe 14-006 Næstved Skytteforening 286/97 P

2 86998Hasse Nielsen 14-058 Vordingborg 277/95 P

3 81478Randi Johansen 14-010 Sakskøbing 276/91

4 89919Carina Molsing 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 272/91

5 104890Lone Meulengracht 14-006 Næstved Skytteforening 269/91

6 60025Morten Petersen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 269/89

7 92122Karina Lund 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 269/86

8 108368Søren Nissen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 254/86
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